WoRLD'S RL“QE gmmwu
CINCH

NOTHING COMES CLOSE

Rattler Ropes Round 1 in Memory of Kari Burns

Place

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

$955555
$1,750.00

$1,315.00

$870.00

$430.00

Time
2.47
2.69
2.89
3.06

Prize Line
Trophy Buckle In Memory of Kari Burns

Ella Moedl Cinch Gift Certificates

Classic Equine Legacy Boots
Haiden Thompson Cinch Gift Certificates

Rattler Rope Bag
Devin Robinson Cinch Gift Certificates

Cinch Gift Certificates

Reagen Steed
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Classic Equine Round 2 in Memory of Gllean Newman

Place $8555%$ Time Prize Line
Trophy Buckle In Memory of Gilean Newman
1st $1,750.00 2.10 Charlie Henwood Cinch Gift Certificates
Classic Equine Legacy Boots
2nd $1,315.00 2.40 Payton Levine Cinch Gift Certificates
Rattler Rope Bag
3rd $870.00 2.53 Kim berlyn Finch Cinch Gift Certificates

Cinch Gift Certificates

4th/5th  $215.00 2.56 Sammy Bird

Cinch Gift Certificates

4th/5th  $215.00 2.56 Anna Callaway
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“The Ultimate Breakaway”

Short Round in Memory of Betty Benson

Round 1 $55555$ Time Prize Line
Trophy Buckle In Memory of Betty Benson
1st $1,46000 2.56 Sarah Verhelst Cinch Gift Certificates
Classic Equine Legacy Boots
2nd $87000 3.12 Sa mmy Bird Cinch Gift Certificates

Cinch Sweatshirt

3rd $58000 3.53 leby Winchell Cinch Gift Certificates




Place
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

11th

$955555
$7,100.00

$4,360.00

$3,270.00

$2,450.00

$2,180.00

$1,900.00

$1,630.00

$1,360.00

$1,230.00

$950.00

$820.00

Time

8.33

9.01
10.22
10.34
10.49
10.79
11.11
12.01
13.59
5.99/2
6.79/2

WorLp's Riciest Breaxaway
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Prize Line
Trophy Slone Saddle Sponsored by Billings Livestock & Northern

Sa ra h VerheISt Livestock Video & Trophy MTSS Buckle
88 Ranch Casino Heist Stud Fee & Cinch Gift Certificate
. Classic Equine Zone Saddle Pad & Cinch Gift Certificates

Sammy Bird
Rattle Rope Bag & Cinch Gift Certificates
Landry Haugen

Ha iden Thom pson Classic Equine Fly Sheet & Cinch Gift Certificates

Classic Equine Legacy Boots & Cinch Gift Certificates

Megan Burbidge

Cinch Sweatshirt & Cinch Gift Certificates

Ryen Sheppick

inch hi inch Gif Pre
Anna Ca"away Cinch Sweatshirt & Cinch Gift Certificates

Lib by Winche" Cinch Sweatshirt & Cinch Gift Certificates

Cinch Sweatshirt & Cinch Gift Certificates

Megan Burbidge

Cinch Sweatshirt & Cinch Gift Certificates

Kimberlyn Finch

e e Cinch Sweatshirt & Cinch Gift Certificates
Dusti Bird
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Top 10 coming into Shot Round

Place

1st Sarah Verhelst
2nd Sammy Bird
3rd Kimberlyn Finch
4th Haiden Thompson
5th Landry Haugen
6th Dusti Bird

7th Megan Burbidge
8th Clare Burcalow
9th Ryen Sheppick

10th Alicia Bird
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Breeders Incentive

Place  $$$ Rider $S$S Stallion Time Rider Horse Stallion

1st $1,530.00 $1,020.00 9.71/2 Joy Benson CETalkAboutDifficult CETalkNDirtyNSpanish

2nd $1,020.00 $680.00 4.20/1 Joey Williams Smoke N Twayna Smoke N Sunrise




